

Nicolet Law Accident & Injury Lawyers Announces Exciting Partnership with the Milwaukee Brewers

MILWAUKEE, WI, UNITED STATES, July 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Play Ball! <u>Nicolet Law Accident &</u> <u>Injury Lawyers</u> is excited to announce its partnership with the Milwaukee Brewers[™]. This exciting partnership brings together two beloved Wisconsin entities, strengthening Nicolet Law's connection with the land of beer and cheese, and more importantly, to those who live here.

Since 1970, the Milwaukee Brewers have been a source of pride and entertainment for not only the city of Milwaukee, but the state of Wisconsin. Many Wisconsinites have great memories of days at the ballpark and watching some of baseball's greats playing on the diamond.

Born and raised in Wisconsin, the principal owners of Nicolet Law are no exception when it comes to the statewide love for the Brew Crew[™]. In fact, Founder and President Russell Nicolet's connection goes back to his childhood. "My brother Adam and I used to go to Brewers games with our dad, back when it was Milwaukee County Stadium," says Nicolet. "It is such an honor to now be able to partner with the Brewers organization."

Throughout the season, you will see Nicolet Law's presence at American Family Field™. From digital home plate rotational signage to static in-stadium signage in



Photo by Kirsten Schmitt, Milwaukee Brewers™ team photographer. Dale Nicolet, father of Nicolet Law Founder and President Russell Nicolet, throws out the ceremonial first pitch on June 15, 2024 for the Milwaukee Brewers game against the Cincinnati Reds.

right field, Nicolet Law will be right there with the Brewers through every exciting play this season.

Nicolet Law will also share ownership of the Hero of the Game in-game feature. At each home

game, a Hero of the Game will be invited onto the home dugout during an inning break and recognized on the video board with a brief synopsis of their service history.

"The Hero of the Game feature is a small way to show gratitude to those who served our country," says Attorney Russell Nicolet. "While we're in the courtroom fighting for our communities, they've put their lives on the line to fight for our country. What better way to bring them the recognition they deserve than by honoring these brave men and women during America's pastime."

Beyond the ballpark, Nicolet Law is proud to bring fans the starting lineups for regular season road games, promoted via the Brewers social media channels.

The "never quit" attitude is what you will find at Nicolet Law while fighting on behalf of those who feel like an underdog against the insurance companies. Whether you bleed navy and gold or are just here for the tailgate, we are excited for you to join us in this exciting partnership. Go Brew Crew[™]!

For more information about Nicolet Law, please visit NicoletLaw.com.

About Nicolet Law Accident & Injury Lawyers:

Nicolet Law is a leading personal injury law firm dedicated to advocating for folks and families injured through no fault of their own in Minnesota, North Dakota, and Wisconsin. With a team of experienced attorneys, Nicolet Law provides comprehensive legal representation and personalized support to clients in their pursuit of justice.

Cassandra Laabs Nicolet Law Accident & Injury Lawyers +1 715-377-2141 cassandra@nicoletlaw.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/730277373

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.